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S.B.  2001 - V1A3
 Senate Redistricting Plan

SENATE   FLOOR   AMENDMENTS SEPTEMBER 25, 2001

Senator Wright proposes the following amendments:

1.  Amend Senate Districts 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 24, 27, 28, and 29 as shown

on the attached maps and modify other maps to conform with these

amendments.

F:\USERS\REDIST\2001S2\SB2001_V01_A03\SB2001_V01_A03.wpd



Beaver

Box Elder
Cache

Carbon

Daggett
Davis

Duchesne

Emery

Garfield

Grand

Iron

Juab

Kane

Millard

Morgan

Piute

Rich

Salt Lake

San Juan

Sanpete

Sevier

Summit

Tooele

UintahUtahWasatch

Washington

Wayne

Weber

16

17

24
27

28
29

I-80

I-15

Ne
bo

 Lo
op

 Rd
Pony Express Rd

S.B. 2001 -  Amendment 3
Utah Senate

Districts 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 24, 27, 28, 29 - Overview

Counties

Districts
Cities

-----  S.B. 2001 Base Plan
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Utah Senate

Districts 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 24, 27, 28, 29 - Tooele County - North
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Districts 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 24, 27, 28, 29 - Tooele County - South
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Utah Senate

Districts 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 24, 27, 28, 29 - Utah County
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